
Sr. 

No 

1 

5 

6 

Course Name 

RENEWABLE ENERGY 

TECHNOLOGIES 

SEMINAR 

QUALITY 
TECHNIQUES 
POWER 

ENGINEERING 

INDUSTRIAL 
HYDRAULICS AND 

PNEUMATICS 
MACHINE DESIGN 

Government Polytechnic Pune 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Result Analysis (Odd-24 180OB) 

Course 
Code 

AU4102 

ME4103 

No of 

ME4106 

student 

ME4107 

Appeare 
d 

163 

ME4104 163 

119 

ME4105 145 

146 

145 

No. of 

student 

Passed 

160 

119 

147 

117 

120 

79 

Percentag 
e of 

passing 

98.16% 

100.00% 

90.18% 

80.69% 

82.19% 

54.48% 

Passing 
by 
Scoring 
(40% -
59%) 
30.00% 

0.84% 

28.57% 

Passing 
by 
Scoring 
(60% 
79%) 
34.38% 

Passing 
by 
Scoring 
(Above 
80%) 

Head ofDepartment 
Mechanical Engineering 

35.63% 

8.40% 90.76% 

54.42% 17.01% 

38.46% 36.75% 24.79% 

40.83% 42.50% 16.67% 

44.30% 36.71% 18.99% 



Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Course Name 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Result Analysis (Odd-24 120NEP) 

ENGINEERING MECHANICS 

COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
(ENGLISH) 

Government Polytechnic Pune 

YOGA AND MEDITATION 

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 

BASIC MATHEMATICS 

ENGINEERING WORKSHOP 
PRACTICE 

BASIC ELECTRONICS 
TECHNOLOGY 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION: 

CORE CONCEPTS AND 

VALUES 

PRODUCTION DRAWING 

ENGINEERING METROLOGY 

DRAFTING 

AND MEASUREMENT 

THEORY OF MACHINE AND 

MEGHANISMLnEVHN: 
COMPUTER AIDED 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
MATERIALS 

Course No of 
Code 

AM21 

201 

HU11 199 

201 

201 

No. of 

student student 

Appear Passed 
ed 

HU21 201 

198 

ME11 196 

201 

SC112 189 

SC112 195 

05 

WS11 194 

204 

ET212 194 

01 

HU21 207 

203 

ME31 207 

201 

ME31 199 

204 

30512 
ME31 207 

206 

ME31 207 

MT31 205 

208 

126 

194 

201 

177 

139 

115 

192 

192 

207 

175 

163 

138 

204 

136 

Percent 

age of 
passing 

63.64% 

97.49% 

% 

Passing 
by 
Scoring 
(40% 
59%) 

100.00 0.00% 

55.56% 

7.73% 

81.91% 

Passing 
by 

66.34% 

Scoring 
(60% -
79%) 
26.98% 

53.09% 

Passing 
by 
Scoring 
(Above 
80%) 
17.46% 

90.31% 30.51% 29.38% 40.11% 

39.18% 

7.96% 92.04% 

73.54% 71.94% 23.74% 4.32% 

58.97% 57.39% 31.30% 11.30% 

98.97% 0.00% 83.33% 16.67% 

98.97% 19.27% 42.71% 38.02% 

100.00 0.00% 14.98% 85.02% 

% 

Head of Department 
Mechanical Engineering 

84.54% 42.86% 28.57% 28.57% 

40.49% 41.10% 18.40% 

66.67% 51.45% 37.68% 10.87% 
13.54%. IL.94% 23.14% 4.32% 

98.55% 15.20% 25.49% 59.31% 

89.71% 9.56% 0.74% 


