Government Polytechnic Pune Department of Mechanical Engineering Result Analysis (Odd-24 1800B)

Sr. No	Course Name	Course Code	No of student Appeare d	No. of student Passed	Percentag e of passing	Passing by Scoring (40% - 59%)	Passing by Scoring (60% - 79%)	Passing by Scoring (Above 80%)
1	RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	AU4102	163	160	98.16%	30.00%	34.38%	35.63%
2	SEMINAR	ME4103	119	119	100.00%	0.84%	8.40%	90.76%
3	QUALITY TECHNIQUES	ME4104	163	147	90.18%	28.57%	54.42%	17.01%
4	POWER ENGINEERING	ME4105	145	117	80.69%	38.46%	36.75%	24.79%
5	INDUSTRIAL HYDRAULICS AND PNEUMATICS	ME4106	146	120	82.19%	40.83%	42.50%	16.67%
6	MACHINE DESIGN	ME4107	145	79	54.48%	44.30%	36.71%	18.99%

6

Head of Department Mechanical Engineering

Government Polytechnic Pune

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Result Analysis (Odd-24 120NEP)

Sr. No	Course Name	Course Code	No of student Appear ed	No. of student Passed	Percent age of passing	Passing by Scoring (40% - 59%)	Passing by Scoring (60% - 79%)	Passing by Scoring (Above 80%)
1	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	AM21 201	198	126	63.64%	55.56%	26.98%	17.46%
2	COMMUNICATION SKILLS (ENGLISH)	HU11 201	199	194	97.49%	7.73%	53.09%	39.18%
3	YOGA AND MEDITATION	HU21 201	201	201	100.00 %	0.00%	7.96%	92.04%
4	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	ME11 201	196	177	90.31%	30.51%	29.38%	40.11%
5	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	SC112 01	189	139	73.54%	71.94%	23.74%	4.32%
6	BASIC MATHEMATICS	SC112 05	195	115	58.97%	57.39%	31.30%	11.30%
7	ENGINEERING WORKSHOP PRACTICE	WS11 204	194	192	98.97%	0.00%	83.33%	16.67%
8	BASIC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	ET212 01	194	192	98.97%	19.27%	42.71%	38.02%
9	INDIAN CONSTITUTION: CORE CONCEPTS AND VALUES	HU21 203	207	207	100.00 %	0.00%	14.98%	85.02%
10	PRODUCTION DRAWING	ME31 201	207	175	84.54%	42.86%	28.57%	28.57%
11	ENGINEERING METROLOGY AND MEASUREMENT	ME31 204	199	163	81.91%	40.49%	41.10%	18.40%
12	THEORY OF MACHINE AND	ME31	207	138	66.67%	51.45%	37.68%	10.87%
Э	MEGHANISMALINEIVHAURT	20512	таа	159	13.54%	/1.94%	23./4%	4.32%
13	COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING	ME31 206	207	204	98.55%	15.20%	25.49%	59.31%
14	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MATERIALS	MT31 208	205	136	66.34%	89.71%	9.56%	0.74%

20/202

Head of Department Mechanical Engineering